
City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Sole Source
Opened:
For:

May 17, 2022
SAFD-Annual Contract for HandTevy Pediatric 
Resuscitation System 

Pediatric Emergency Standards, Inc.
11870 W. State Road 84, Ste. C5
Davie,
FL, 33325
954-944-1114

6100015334

Item Description Quantity

1 Year 1: March 31, 2022 through March 30, 2023 1 $14,470.15

2 Year 2: March 31, 2023 through March 30, 2024 1 $15,193.66

3 Year 3: March 31, 2024 through March 30, 2025 1 $15,953.34

4 Optional Renewal Year 1: March 31, 2025 through 
March 30, 2026

1 $16,751.00

5 Optional Renewal Year 2:  March 31, 2026 
through March 30, 2027

1 $17,588.56

Payment Terms Net 30
Total Contract Award $79,956.71

                                                                    CD


	FINAL



