
City of San Antono
Bid Tabulation

                 Sole Source

JS

Item Description Quantity

1 Year 1 - 07/01/2022 - 06/30/2023
Annual Subscription Art & Architecture Source 1 $17,668.00
Annual Subscription NoveList Plus 1 $24,382.00
Annual Subscription NoveList Select 1 $4,830.00

2 Year 2 - 07/01/2023 - 06/30/2024
Annual Subscription Art & Architecture Source 1 $18,021.00
Annual Subscription NoveList Plus 1 $24,870.00
Annual Subscription NoveList Select 1 $4,926.00

3 Year 3 - 07/01/2024 - 06/30/2025
Annual Subscription Art & Architecture Source 1 $18,382.00
Annual Subscription NoveList Plus 1 $25,367.00
Annual Subscription NoveList Select 1 $5,025.00

4 Year 4 - 07/01/2025 - 06/30/2026
Annual Subscription Art & Architecture Source 1 $18,750.00
Annual Subscription NoveList Plus 1 $25,875.00
Annual Subscription NoveList Select 1 $5,125.00

5 Year 5 - 07/01/2026 - 06/30/2027
Annual Subscription Art & Architecture Source 1 $19,125.00
Annual Subscription NoveList Plus 1 $26,390.00
Annual Subscription NoveList Select 1 $5,228.00

Estimated Contract Total $243,964.00
Estimated Contract Award $243,964.00

Opened:   April 20, 2022

For:          EBSCO Database Subscription Licenses EBSCO Publishing
10 Estes Street 
Ipswich, 
MA 01938
(800) 653-2726

A875-22


	Bid Tab FINAL

